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 Awareness raising 
 Specialised training, practical exercise, and e-learning courses 
 Standards, guidelines, procedures, and best practices
 National plans, legislation, regulation, and legal frameworks  
 International and regional networks
 Databases for information management
 Platforms for information sharing

Capacity building through



 Protection of CBRN 
material/facilities

 Public and infrastructure protection
 Denying support for CBRN misuse 

and terrorism
 Border control/border monitoring
 Export control
 Transit and trans-shipment control
 Safeguarding CBRN information 

diffusion

 Bio-safety/bio-security
 Illicit trafficking
 CBRN waste management
 First response
 Public health impact 

mitigation
 Post incident recovery
 Investigation and prosecution
 Crisis response

Some project areas



Overview of projects

•100 million euro 

•60 projects world wide

•38 projects with RN component 

•Nuclear Forensics, Nuclear safety, security and safeguards, 
Critical infraestructure 



Overview of RN projects

 Centre of Excellence on Nuclear Forensics 

 Nuclear Safety, Security, and Safeguards Management Master’s Programme 

 Supporting development of an integrated national security system for nuclear 
and radioactive materials 

 Development of a methodology for RN materials detection, management and 
protection of the public 





Project 10 – E-learning course



Project 19 – Information Security 
Management Systems Series  



Project 28 – Seucrity system for 
RN materials

 Review law and regulations
 Recommendations on management, storage and disposal 
 Inventories
 National Response Plans



Project 29 – Masters Programme



Project 30 – Nuclear Forensics



http://www.cbrn-coe.eu/



EU CBRN CoE Regional Coordinators

African Atlantic Façade (AAF)
Stefania Micucci - micucci@unicri.it

Central Asia (CA)
Fanny Fert - fert@unicri.it

Eastern and Central Africa (ECA)
Alma Pintol - pintol@unicri.it

Gulf Cooperation Countries (GCC)
Adil Radoini - radoini@unicri.it

Middle East (MIE)
Adil Radoini - radoini@unicri.it

North Africa and Sahel (NAS)
Samia Chouchane - chouchane@unicri.it

South-East Asia (SEA)
Harro Wittermans - wittermans@unicri.it

South East and East Europe (SEEE)
Francesco Miorin - miorin@unicri.it

UNICRI
United Nations 

Interregional Crime and Justice 
Research Institute

Thank you!


